
RaceCracks

18 april 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep 3A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

95 David Abgarian 2:00.935 7  1 135,598 

116 Mike van Osta 2:02.763 7 1.828 2 1.828 133,578 

100 Hans van Melick 2:03.263 7 0.500 3 2.328 133,037 

93 André wagenaar 2:03.593 7 0.330 4 2.658 132,687 

107 Job Tubben 2:03.766 3 0.173 5 2.831 132,495 

49 Gerhard Hellings 2:04.817 7 1.051 6 3.882 131,387 

111 Martin Tijssens 2:05.041 7 0.224 7 4.106 131,147 

115 Mike van Gemert 2:05.051 7 0.010 8 4.116 131,137 

120 Robert Oude Elferink 2:05.662 6 0.611 9 4.727 130,497 

125 Skip van Rooijen 2:05.664 6 0.002 10 4.729 130,497 

121 Roderick Eijsbouts 2:05.898 7 0.234 11 4.963 130,257 

118 Rick Smits 2:05.971 7 0.073 12 5.036 130,177 

109 Marc Wilmsen 2:06.000 4 0.029 13 5.065 130,147 

159 Bijsterveld 2:06.131 6 0.131 14 5.196 130,017 

96 Geert Bauwens 2:06.137 7 0.006 15 5.202 130,008 

124 Ronnie Stemerdink 2:06.164 7 0.027 16 5.229 129,978 

117 Nort Tiggelen 2:06.226 7 0.062 17 5.291 129,918 

122 Rolf Huesmann 2:06.742 3 0.516 18 5.807 129,388 

110 Mark Grunwald 2:06.884 2 0.142 19 5.949 129,246 

103 Henk Schenk 2:07.432 4 0.548 20 6.497 128,687 

123 Ronald Koopmanschap 2:07.765 4 0.333 21 6.830 128,355 

113 Michael Grunwald 2:08.634 5 0.869 22 7.699 127,486 

112 Matthijs van Loon 2:09.483 7 0.849 23 8.548 126,647 

94 Bart van der Veen 2:09.554 7 0.071 24 8.619 126,577 

102 Hendrik Jan van den Bergh 2:09.642 6 0.088 25 8.707 126,497 

114 Michel Wagenaar 2:11.326 7 1.684 26 10.391 124,867 

92 Albert Gjaltema 2:11.644 4 0.318 27 10.709 124,566 

99 Gino Vanderhaeghen 2:13.310 7 1.666 28 12.375 123,017 

101 Harald Pals 2:13.477 3 0.167 29 12.542 122,853 

119 Riny de Jong 2:14.694 6 1.217 30 13.759 121,747 

106 Jeroen Koppenens 2:15.039 7 0.345 31 14.104 121,437 

104 Isaac van Dijk 2:15.733 6 0.694 32 14.798 120,816 

108 Juan Pablo Franch Mazzino 2:16.293 7 0.560 33 15.358 120,317 

48 Leonard Smeets 2:18.887 3 2.594 34 17.952 118,076 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:00.935  in ronde  7  door nr. 95 : David Abgarian ()
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